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This gorgeous, open design ranch style is the one you’ve been 
waiting for. All of the amazing quality you want with authentic 
hardwoods,Fabulous Schroll cabinets with 108” center island, 
coffee bar and a walk-in pantry! Richly stained knotty alder trim 
and custom doors plusupgraded tile throughout, split bedroom 
design, absolutely perfect for gathering and entertaining. The 
location is the best ever just West onHorse Creek Road with 
all paved access, high speed internet and natural gas. But the 
garage…this is the end-all fabulous garage, easy 5 carstorage, 
Fully finished garage area with extended height overhead doors, 

take a look!

Offered at $818,555

LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528 • KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528 • KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528 • KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528 • KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528 • KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528 • KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488presented by
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MOVE-IN-READY | $506,400 | Watercress Twinhome
1509 sf / 2 Bd / 2 Ba

5215 SULLIVAN STREET

guardianteam@cheyennehomes.comhomesbyguardian.com

Op� W�k�ds 12:00pm-4:00pm
WANT A LOWER INTEREST RATE?

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL FINANCING!

MOVE-IN-READY | $598,900 | Foxtrot
1544 sf / 3 Bd / 2 Ba

4914 CARLA DRIVE

JANUARY | $705,500 | Foxtrot walk-out lot
1544 sf / 4 Bd / 3 Ba

5323 SULLIVAN STREET
JANUARY | $504,900 | Hawthorn

1033 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5135 CARLA DRIVE

MOVE-IN-READY | $454,900  | Bergamot
1126 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5106 SULLIVAN STREET
MOVE-IN-READY | $758,900 | Mustang

1757 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5348 SULLIVAN STREET
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Rich history. Bright future.

• Generous homesites offering walk-out, 
garden view, and flat lot options

• One-of-a-kind views 

• Miles of walking and exercise paths

• Tree-lined streetsTree-lined streetsT

• The feeling of country living, just minutes 
away from the conveniences of the city 

• Community parks and greenspaces Community parks and greenspaces Comm

• Central location with proximity to schools 
and playgrounds

• Easy access to coffee, 
restaurants, shopping, 
services, and more

livewhitneyranch.com

Only 16 lots available!
CALL TODAY TO TALK ABOUT 
BUILDING YOUR NEW HOME 

IN WHITNEY RANCH!
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(307) 214-1495
angela@cheyennehomes.com

ANGELA
FRENTHEWAY

Happy New Year!

HAPPY NEW DREAMS
HAPPY NEW WISHES

HAPPY NEW CHANCES
HAPPY NEW MOMENTS

HAPPY NEW ADVENTURES

Do you know your home’s potential 
in today’s market?

Call today for a 
free, no obligation 

comparative market 
analysis which 
will give you a 

professional estimate 
of your home’s range 

of value!

(307)634-2222

We’re #1 proud to welcome �e amazing 

Kaitlyn Clark to �e #1 Proper�es family  

of real estate profe�ionals!

We’re #1 proud to welcome �e amazing 

Kaitlyn Clark to �e #1 Proper�es family 

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd
6020 Yellowstone Rd
1660 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.comI
referrals!I
referrals!

1134  ST  HWY 213
Charming remodeled 
doublewide on a 5-acre 
rented lot. Features 
4 beds, 2 baths, large 
deck, laundry, shed, 
chicken coop, and horses 
allowed. Lot rent $500/
month. $99,990

1134  ST  HWY 2131134  ST  HWY 213
Charming remodeled 
doublewide on a 5-acre 
rented lot. Features 
4 beds, 2 baths, large 
deck, laundry, shed, 
chicken coop, and horses 
allowed. Lot rent $500/

6902 MANHATTAN 
LANE
Lovely tri-level home with 
3 bedrooms, new carpet, 
galley kitchen, spacious 
family room, large 
laundry, tankless water 
heater, central A/C, and 
backyard access. $339,900

allowed. Lot rent $500/
month. $99,990
allowed. Lot rent $500/
month. $99,990

1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-story 
Townhome in 
immaculate condition! 
Vaulted ceilings, wood 
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